
 

Summary of Teaching Clinics Facilitation Sign-Up Dates 
 

The University of Toronto offers students several opportunities to integrate academic and clinical 
learning through live and simulated experiences in courses, including Teaching Clinics, Clinical 
Skills Laboratories and other SLP-led practice experiences. These activities typically involve a 
time commitment of two hours to one or more half-days. Acting as a facilitator in these 
laboratories and Teaching Clinics is a fantastic opportunity for those: 1) new to clinical education, 
2) who may not be able to commit to a full or part-time placement and/or 3) those who enjoy 
these types of facilitation and/or teaching experiences. These activities are also considered 
toward adjunct appointments. Facilitators receive a $30.00 gift card for every three sessions 
facilitated.  

Sign up using the link: Academic Year 2025- 2026 Teaching Clinic and Laboratory Facilitation 
Sign-Up – Fill out form 

Neurogenic Disorders - Unit 7 – SLP1508 (Jan/Feb 2026) 
Date Modality 
Friday, January 23 (9:00-12:00) Virtual 
Friday, February 6 (9:00-12:00) Virtual 
Friday, February 20 (9:00-12:00) Virtual 

Developmental Disorders Unit 3 – SLP1500 (Mar/Apr 2026) 
Date Modality 
Friday, March 27(9:00-12:00) Virtual 
Friday, April 17 (9:00-12:00) Virtual 

Advanced Internship Unit 9 – SLP2500 (May/Jun 2026) 
Date Modality 
Friday, May 29 Virtual/ In person 
Friday, June 12 Virtual/ In person 
Friday, June 26 Virtual/ In person 

Unit 5– SLP1507 (Jul 2026)- Clinical Skills Labs- Dates will be posted soon.  

Other Teaching Facilitation Opportunities: 

Unit 1 – SLP1520- Integrated Learning Experience (ILE) (Oct 2025) 
Date Modality 
Monday, October 20 Virtual/ In person 
Tuesday, October 21 Virtual/ In person 

Unit 1 – SLP1520- Principles of Clinical Practice (Nov 2025) 
Date Modality 
Wednesday, November 5 Virtual/ In person 
Wednesday, November 26 Virtual/ In person 

Unit 8 – SLP1535- Advanced Principles of Clinical Practice (Mar/Apr 2026)- Dates will be 
posted soon. 

https://forms.office.com/r/WeSeMxC6QA
https://forms.office.com/r/WeSeMxC6QA
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